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Oct Yellow and Blue Hats Gala (QM & HP) - 07/10/2023

Results - Sat 7th Oct Yellow & Blue Hats Gala (Vic+HP)
 
Event 1  Girls 6 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6O'Donnell, Isabelle 30.38  NT1 1631490
 
Event 1  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Hansen, Lara V 26.78  NT1 1722375

CWSL-LD  7Puccia, Rania 27.86  NT2 1663820

CWSL-LD  7Matenchuk, Eva 28.28  NT3 1687180

CWSL-LD  7Hall, Aurelia 30.76  NT4 1722371

CWSL-LD  7Liu, Olivia 30.91  NT5 1713486

CWSL-LD  7Helain, Imani 33.22  NT6 1691673

CWSL-LD  7Rava, Lavinia S 35.31  NT7 1623667

CWSL-LD  7Chen, Amelia 36.72  NT8 1727495

CWSL-LD  7Cuffe, Olivia R 37.41  NT9 1724379

CWSL-LD  7Meyer, Lavinia 40.25  NT10 1666535

CWSL-LD  7Ling, Eleanor M 43.78  NT11 1729354

CWSL-LD  7Fairholme, Penelope 50.97  NT12 1687191
 
Event 1  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Stein, Amaris B 25.09  NT1 1713488

CWSL-LD  8Wiszniewski, Matylda 33.37  NT2 1687175
 
Event 2  Boys 6 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6Syz, Tim 26.43  NT1 1616513

CWSL-LD  6Korolev, Kirill 26.88  NT2 1710207

CWSL-LD  6Gleacher, Jamie R 26.90  NT3 1722384

CWSL-LD  6Hoy, Theo 31.09  NT4 1722409

CWSL-LD  6Dossani Sheriff, Qais 31.60  NT5 1646685

CWSL-LD  6Liu, George 32.72  NT6 1646673

CWSL-LD  6Bouzidi, Zakaria 34.12  NT7 1687192

CWSL-LD  6Grana-Amarouche, Lounis P 35.35  NT8 1609085

CWSL-LD  6Tsagaris, Aris N 35.71  NT9 1703322

CWSL-LD  6Mizrahi, Nicholas 54.22  NT10 1646677
 
Event 2  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Yin, Nick 22.41  NT1 1656040

CWSL-LD  7Mazzanti, Andrea 24.03  NT2 1722378

CWSL-LD  7Garrard, Rupert A 28.58  NT3 1612941

CWSL-LD  7Pitoun, Victor 28.69  NT4 1673617

CWSL-LD  7Orlandi, Filippo 29.72  NT5 1620313

CWSL-LD  7Kong, Deren 32.43  NT6 1670286

CWSL-LD  7Horbury, Rowan 38.34  NT7 1631484

CWSL-LD  7Mrozik, Lucas 40.93  NT8
CWSL-LD  7Galdenzi, Gabriel 44.99  NT9 1647642

 
Event 2  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Zaimoglu, Poyraz 33.46  NT1 1667696

CWSL-LD  8Ozbek, Ates 40.90  NT2 1715754
 
Event 3  Girls 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Bridges, Rose 46.94  1:01.151 1646680
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Oct Yellow and Blue Hats Gala (QM & HP) - 07/10/2023

Results - Sat 7th Oct Yellow & Blue Hats Gala (Vic+HP)

(Event 3  Girls 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Williams, Alba S 53.50  1:02.062 1670281

CWSL-LD  7Safi Bosson, Philippa 53.87  1:03.623 1631494

CWSL-LD  7Baring, Georgina 54.96  1:04.874 1625164

CWSL-LD  7McGill, Maisy S 56.93  1:09.755 1605139

CWSL-LD  7Jacobs, Olivia P 57.90  1:08.966 1605138

CWSL-LD  7Williams, Arielle E 58.06  1:04.947 1670266

CWSL-LD  7Pilipuitis, Nici 1:02.19  NT8 1727491

CWSL-LD  7Alam, Sophia 1:03.46  1:04.139 1680374

CWSL-LD  7Discepoli, Letizia 1:06.46  1:03.1810 1501049
 
Event 3  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Tait, Iona 46.21  53.941 1574199

CWSL-LD  8Tinto, Alice P 49.84  57.932 1656044

CWSL-LD  8Tait, Alexandra 49.94  1:01.013 1574200

CWSL-LD  8Meitern, Alexia 51.50  NT4 1727498

CWSL-LD  8Unadkat, Riya 58.94  1:11.255 1712110

CWSL-LD  8Ostlund, Frederica 1:01.43  1:08.676 1612940

CWSL-LD  8Pflieger, Jana A 1:03.50  NT7 1722377

CWSL-LD  8Hessel, Sophia 1:08.09  NT8 1506862

CWSL-LD  8Peng, Sophie 1:10.57  1:21.759 1687196

CWSL-LD  8Angelakis, Denise K 1:15.21  1:07.9110 1687185
 
Event 4  Boys 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Lian, Ryan 1:09.28  1:09.561 1670305
 
Event 4  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Baitassov Hogg, Anuar 50.66  NT1 1712106

CWSL-LD  8Bu, Leo 51.00  1:00.852 1687188

CWSL-LD  8Sweeney, Vennor 53.90  57.153 1577002

CWSL-LD  8Galante, Federico G 54.54  1:03.684 1590591

CWSL-LD  8Margoline, Joachim 55.10  1:02.535 1661056

CWSL-LD  8Grana-Amarouche, Mohand A 57.03  1:01.356 1582480

CWSL-LD  8Taylor-Higginson, Sebastien 57.50  NT7 1722411

CWSL-LD  8Shikhi, Hermes 1:03.93  1:17.138 1710200

CWSL-LD  8Virk, Nathan 1:06.35  NT9 1722391

CWSL-LD  8Green, David 1:13.37  NT10 1727499
 
Event 5  Girls 6 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6O'Donnell, Isabelle 34.34  NT1 1631490
 
Event 5  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Puccia, Rania 29.50  NT1 1663820

CWSL-LD  7Matenchuk, Eva 30.00  NT2 1687180

CWSL-LD  7Hansen, Lara V 31.16  NT3 1722375

CWSL-LD  7Hall, Aurelia 31.94  NT4 1722371

CWSL-LD  7Liu, Olivia 33.36  NT5 1713486

CWSL-LD  7Helain, Imani 34.15  NT6 1691673

CWSL-LD  7Rava, Lavinia S 34.84  NT7 1623667

CWSL-LD  7Chen, Amelia 35.61  NT8 1727495

CWSL-LD  7Fairholme, Penelope 37.03  NT9 1687191
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Oct Yellow and Blue Hats Gala (QM & HP) - 07/10/2023

Results - Sat 7th Oct Yellow & Blue Hats Gala (Vic+HP)

(Event 5  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Cuffe, Olivia R 38.65  NT10 1724379

CWSL-LD  7Ling, Eleanor M 39.47  NT11 1729354

CWSL-LD  7Meyer, Lavinia 42.00  NT12 1666535
 
Event 5  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Stein, Amaris B 29.49  NT1 1713488

CWSL-LD  8Wiszniewski, Matylda 31.52  NT2 1687175
 
Event 6  Boys 6 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6Gleacher, Jamie R 27.44  NT1 1722384

CWSL-LD  6Korolev, Kirill 29.17  NT2 1710207

CWSL-LD  6Liu, George 33.33  NT3 1646673

CWSL-LD  6Bouzidi, Zakaria 33.77  NT4 1687192

CWSL-LD  6Tsagaris, Aris N 33.83  NT5 1703322

CWSL-LD  6Dossani Sheriff, Qais 34.19  NT6 1646685

CWSL-LD  6Syz, Tim 34.44  NT7 1616513

CWSL-LD  6Hoy, Theo 35.69  NT8 1722409

CWSL-LD  6Grana-Amarouche, Lounis P 39.00  NT9 1609085

CWSL-LD  6Mizrahi, Nicholas 44.22  NT10 1646677
 
Event 6  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Yin, Nick 24.91  NT1 1656040

CWSL-LD  7Kong, Deren 28.15  NT2 1670286

CWSL-LD  7Pitoun, Victor 29.72  NT3 1673617

CWSL-LD  7Garrard, Rupert A 30.64  NT4 1612941

CWSL-LD  7Orlandi, Filippo 32.00  NT5 1620313

CWSL-LD  7Mrozik, Lucas 36.12  NT6
CWSL-LD  7Mazzanti, Andrea 39.91  NT7 1722378

CWSL-LD  7Meijer, Cassius 39.97  NT8 1711131

CWSL-LD  7Horbury, Rowan 40.97  NT9 1631484

CWSL-LD  7Galdenzi, Gabriel 42.87  NT10 1647642
 
Event 6  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Zaimoglu, Poyraz 25.47  NT1 1667696

CWSL-LD  8Ozbek, Ates 38.47  NT2 1715754
 
Event 7  Girls 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Williams, Alba S 58.15  1:05.471 1670281

CWSL-LD  7McGill, Maisy S 58.88  59.812 1605139

CWSL-LD  7Safi Bosson, Philippa 59.62  1:06.753 1631494

CWSL-LD  7Williams, Arielle E 1:00.13  1:10.604 1670266

CWSL-LD  7Bridges, Rose 1:00.74  1:07.755 1646680

CWSL-LD  7Baring, Georgina 1:04.59  1:10.126 1625164

CWSL-LD  7Alam, Sophia 1:04.88  1:06.007 1680374

CWSL-LD  7Pilipuitis, Nici 1:05.32  NT8 1727491

CWSL-LD  7Jacobs, Olivia P 1:06.65  1:11.829 1605138

CWSL-LD  7Discepoli, Letizia 1:10.84  1:13.6610 1501049
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Oct Yellow and Blue Hats Gala (QM & HP) - 07/10/2023

Results - Sat 7th Oct Yellow & Blue Hats Gala (Vic+HP)
 
Event 7  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Tait, Alexandra 51.94  1:09.971 1574200

CWSL-LD  8Tait, Iona 52.03  59.442 1574199

CWSL-LD  8Tinto, Alice P 58.47  1:03.473 1656044

CWSL-LD  8Meitern, Alexia 59.94  NT4 1727498

CWSL-LD  8Unadkat, Riya 1:02.15  1:09.095 1712110

CWSL-LD  8Pflieger, Jana A 1:02.31  NT6 1722377

CWSL-LD  8Ostlund, Frederica 1:04.97  1:05.317 1612940

CWSL-LD  8Hessel, Sophia 1:10.57  NT8 1506862

CWSL-LD  8Peng, Sophie 1:11.94  1:10.039 1687196

CWSL-LD  8Angelakis, Denise K 1:16.03  1:18.5410 1687185
 
Event 8  Boys 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Lian, Ryan 1:19.50  1:12.341 1670305
 
Event 8  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Grana-Amarouche, Mohand A 53.78  1:04.311 1582480

CWSL-LD  8Baitassov Hogg, Anuar 58.52  NT2 1712106

CWSL-LD  8Bu, Leo 1:00.88  1:03.473 1687188

CWSL-LD  8Taylor-Higginson, Sebastien 1:02.75  NT4 1722411

CWSL-LD  8Shikhi, Hermes 1:04.81  1:10.695 1710200

CWSL-LD  8Margoline, Joachim 1:07.35  1:20.406 1661056

CWSL-LD  8Sweeney, Vennor 1:07.90  1:08.427 1577002

CWSL-LD  8Galante, Federico G 1:08.47  1:18.038 1590591

CWSL-LD  8Virk, Nathan 1:14.68  NT9 1722391

CWSL-LD  8Green, David 1:18.41  NT10 1727499


